
Estimate

(Jan - Apr)

Recurrent Expenditure 6,900,000

Transfers 6,900,000

1507 Grants to Provincial Councils 6,900,000

6,900,000

6,900,000

6,900,000

6,900,000

Domestic

11 Domestic Funds

Total Financing

 

Vote on Account - 2020

HEAD - 318 Uva Provincial Council

1 - Operational Activities

01 - Provincial Administration
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Total Expenditure



Estimate

(Jan - Apr)

Capital Expenditure 747,030

Criteria Based Grant 107,000

2203 Grants to Provincial Councils 107,000

Provincial Specific Development Grant 490,030

2203 Grants to Provincial Councils 490,030

General Education Modernization Project (GOSL/WB) 70,000

2504 Contribution to Provincial Councils 70,000

70,000

Primary Health Care System Strengthening Project-

(GOSL/WB)

80,000

2504 Contribution to Provincial Councils 80,000

80,000

747,030

747,030

597,030

597,030

150,000

150,00012 Foreign Loans

11 Domestic Funds

Foreign

Total Financing

Domestic

12

Total Expenditure
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Vote on Account - 2020

HEAD - 318 Uva Provincial Council

2 - Development Activities

02 - Provincial Development
Rs '000

S
u

b
 P

ro
je

ct

O
b

je
ct

It
e
m

F
in

a
n

ce
 C

o
d

e

Category/Object/Item 

Description


